EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

** Based on Photometric testing consistent with IES LM-79 testing; Lumens will vary based on diffuser and fixture
1 Dual connectors for multi-channel operation; allows center tube to be operated independantly
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS**
DLC
LISTED
3-LAMP, 2X2 32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K BI-LEVEL RF32UQT235B 3500 3,600 3,100 YES
32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K BI-LEVEL RF32UQT240B 4000 3,600 3,100 YES
32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K BI-LEVEL RF32UQT250B 5000 3,600 3,100 YES
3-LAMP, 2X4 50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 3500K BI-LEVEL RF50UQT435B 3500 5,850 4,900 YES
50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 4000K BI-LEVEL RF50UQT440B 4000 5,850 4,900 YES
50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 5000K BI-LEVEL RF50UQT450B 5000 5,850 4,900 YES
LAMP CODE 1 TUBE
WATTS
2 TUBES
WATTS
3 TUBES
WATTS
1 TUBE
LUMENS
2 TUBE
LUMENS
3 TUBE
LUMENS
RF32UQT2XX 10.7 21.3 32 1200 2400 3600
RF50UQT4XX 16.7 33.3 50 1950 3900 5850
Technical Product Information
Average Rated Life:  85,000H*
Line Frequency:  60Hz